
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE
ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2010
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
UDC

2
MOV5STEL

3
PENSION

4
PDPENATI

5
SIECOLIB

6
VERDI

7
DIPIETRO

8
PDLFORMI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.002 689 68,76 22 3,71 28 4,72 18 3,04 147 24,79 3 0,51 1 0,17 27 4,55 193 32,55 593 86,07 96 13,93 

   2 1.127 709 62,91 14 2,31 26 4,30 20 3,31 161 26,61 17 2,81 8 1,32 35 5,79 230 38,02 605 85,33 104 14,67 

   3 1.094 660 60,33 14 2,54 21 3,81 16 2,90 113 20,51 4 0,73 5 0,91 24 4,36 201 36,48 551 83,48 109 16,52 

   4 1.051 615 58,52 15 2,73 30 5,45 10 1,82 132 24,00 11 2,00 9 1,64 49 8,91 188 34,18 550 89,43 65 10,57 

   5 1.009 621 61,55 23 4,45 21 4,06 17 3,29 115 22,24 12 2,32 6 1,16 21 4,06 164 31,72 517 83,25 104 16,75 

   6 980 641 65,41 18 3,28 19 3,46 19 3,46 136 24,77 9 1,64 4 0,73 27 4,92 182 33,15 549 85,65 92 14,35 

   7 1.061 715 67,39 21 3,24 44 6,78 14 2,16 175 26,96 18 2,77 7 1,08 39 6,01 185 28,51 649 90,77 66 9,23 

   8 1.107 740 66,85 29 4,54 30 4,69 17 2,66 176 27,54 22 3,44 6 0,94 41 6,42 175 27,39 639 86,35 101 13,65 

   9 991 641 64,68 19 3,45 9 1,64 13 2,36 145 26,36 18 3,27 6 1,09 33 6,00 173 31,45 550 85,80 91 14,20 

  10 977 670 68,58 24 4,19 23 4,01 17 2,97 147 25,65 9 1,57 4 0,70 50 8,73 186 32,46 573 85,52 97 14,48 

  11 989 663 67,04 11 1,93 23 4,04 13 2,28 149 26,14 14 2,46 6 1,05 33 5,79 188 32,98 570 85,97 93 14,03 

  12 966 631 65,32 19 3,51 20 3,70 20 3,70 111 20,52 11 2,03 4 0,74 42 7,76 182 33,64 541 85,74 90 14,26 

  13 990 664 67,07 19 3,39 26 4,64 13 2,32 120 21,43 13 2,32 3 0,54 37 6,61 200 35,71 560 84,34 104 15,66 

  14 1.021 693 67,87 10 1,73 32 5,54 6 1,04 137 23,70 19 3,29 6 1,04 31 5,36 199 34,43 578 83,41 115 16,59 

  15 905 618 68,29 12 2,27 17 3,22 10 1,89 100 18,94 32 6,06 4 0,76 24 4,55 195 36,93 528 85,44 90 14,56 

  16 887 615 69,33 14 2,68 15 2,87 15 2,87 129 24,67 21 4,02 6 1,15 31 5,93 204 39,01 523 85,04 92 14,96 

  17 841 586 69,68 15 2,98 7 1,39 2 0,40 107 21,27 14 2,78 2 0,40 60 11,93 209 41,55 503 85,84 83 14,16 

  18 769 523 68,01 16 3,55 9 2,00 8 1,77 116 25,72 10 2,22 5 1,11 34 7,54 159 35,25 451 86,23 72 13,77 

  19 973 662 68,04 27 4,70 38 6,62 2 0,35 154 26,83 12 2,09 6 1,05 63 10,98 169 29,44 574 86,71 88 13,29 

  20 814 518 63,64 16 3,62 13 2,94 8 1,81 99 22,40 9 2,04 6 1,36 23 5,20 164 37,10 442 85,33 76 14,67 

  21 930 598 64,30 17 3,29 13 2,52 11 2,13 131 25,39 13 2,52 4 0,78 22 4,26 203 39,34 516 86,29 82 13,71 

  22 911 618 67,84 19 3,49 19 3,49 11 2,02 118 21,69 15 2,76 4 0,74 38 6,99 196 36,03 544 88,03 74 11,97 

  23 1.020 634 62,16 15 2,75 16 2,94 13 2,39 118 21,65 14 2,57 5 0,92 25 4,59 210 38,53 545 85,96 89 14,04 

  24 838 576 68,74 20 4,02 21 4,22 18 3,61 142 28,51 13 2,61 7 1,41 37 7,43 135 27,11 498 86,46 78 13,54 

  25 1.166 752 64,49 20 3,09 19 2,94 12 1,85 165 25,50 12 1,85 2 0,31 58 8,96 217 33,54 647 86,04 105 13,96 

  26 972 636 65,43 21 3,74 21 3,74 14 2,50 137 24,42 12 2,14 2 0,36 41 7,31 186 33,16 561 88,21 75 11,79 

  27 977 589 60,29 18 3,52 25 4,89 5 0,98 127 24,85 17 3,33 5 0,98 32 6,26 165 32,29 511 86,76 78 13,24 

Totali 26.368 17.277 65,52 488 3,28 585 3,93 342 2,30 3.607 24,26 374 2,52 133 0,89 977 6,57 5.058 34,02 14.868 86,06 2.409 13,94 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE
ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2010
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
LEGA NOR

10
RIFCOIT V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.002 689 68,76 139 23,44 15 2,53 593 86,07 96 13,93 

   2 1.127 709 62,91 83 13,72 11 1,82 605 85,33 104 14,67 

   3 1.094 660 60,33 144 26,13 9 1,63 551 83,48 109 16,52 

   4 1.051 615 58,52 101 18,36 5 0,91 550 89,43 65 10,57 

   5 1.009 621 61,55 128 24,76 10 1,93 517 83,25 104 16,75 

   6 980 641 65,41 125 22,77 10 1,82 549 85,65 92 14,35 

   7 1.061 715 67,39 132 20,34 14 2,16 649 90,77 66 9,23 

   8 1.107 740 66,85 135 21,13 8 1,25 639 86,35 101 13,65 

   9 991 641 64,68 130 23,64 4 0,73 550 85,80 91 14,20 

  10 977 670 68,58 102 17,80 11 1,92 573 85,52 97 14,48 

  11 989 663 67,04 116 20,35 17 2,98 570 85,97 93 14,03 

  12 966 631 65,32 118 21,81 14 2,59 541 85,74 90 14,26 

  13 990 664 67,07 123 21,96 6 1,07 560 84,34 104 15,66 

  14 1.021 693 67,87 134 23,18 4 0,69 578 83,41 115 16,59 

  15 905 618 68,29 127 24,05 7 1,33 528 85,44 90 14,56 

  16 887 615 69,33 83 15,87 5 0,96 523 85,04 92 14,96 

  17 841 586 69,68 77 15,31 10 1,99 503 85,84 83 14,16 

  18 769 523 68,01 86 19,07 8 1,77 451 86,23 72 13,77 

  19 973 662 68,04 89 15,51 14 2,44 574 86,71 88 13,29 

  20 814 518 63,64 90 20,36 14 3,17 442 85,33 76 14,67 

  21 930 598 64,30 97 18,80 5 0,97 516 86,29 82 13,71 

  22 911 618 67,84 114 20,96 10 1,84 544 88,03 74 11,97 

  23 1.020 634 62,16 123 22,57 6 1,10 545 85,96 89 14,04 

  24 838 576 68,74 96 19,28 9 1,81 498 86,46 78 13,54 

  25 1.166 752 64,49 132 20,40 10 1,55 647 86,04 105 13,96 

  26 972 636 65,43 118 21,03 9 1,60 561 88,21 75 11,79 

  27 977 589 60,29 103 20,16 14 2,74 511 86,76 78 13,24 

Totali 26.368 17.277 65,52 3.045 20,48 259 1,74 14.868 86,06 2.409 13,94 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE
ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2010
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.002 689 68,76 593 86,07 96 13,93 4 0,58 0 0,00 17 2,47 0 0,00 75 10,89 

   2 1.127 709 62,91 605 85,33 104 14,67 7 0,99 0 0,00 12 1,69 0 0,00 85 11,99 

   3 1.094 660 60,33 551 83,48 109 16,52 6 0,91 0 0,00 19 2,88 0 0,00 84 12,73 

   4 1.051 615 58,52 550 89,43 65 10,57 2 0,33 0 0,00 12 1,95 0 0,00 51 8,29 

   5 1.009 621 61,55 517 83,25 104 16,75 2 0,32 0 0,00 11 1,77 0 0,00 91 14,65 

   6 980 641 65,41 549 85,65 92 14,35 4 0,62 0 0,00 10 1,56 0 0,00 78 12,17 

   7 1.061 715 67,39 649 90,77 66 9,23 3 0,42 0 0,00 9 1,26 0 0,00 54 7,55 

   8 1.107 740 66,85 639 86,35 101 13,65 6 0,81 0 0,00 14 1,89 0 0,00 81 10,95 

   9 991 641 64,68 550 85,80 91 14,20 3 0,47 0 0,00 7 1,09 0 0,00 81 12,64 

  10 977 670 68,58 573 85,52 97 14,48 4 0,60 0 0,00 15 2,24 0 0,00 78 11,64 

  11 989 663 67,04 570 85,97 93 14,03 4 0,60 0 0,00 17 2,56 0 0,00 72 10,86 

  12 966 631 65,32 541 85,74 90 14,26 2 0,32 0 0,00 16 2,54 0 0,00 72 11,41 

  13 990 664 67,07 560 84,34 104 15,66 4 0,60 0 0,00 14 2,11 5 0,75 81 12,20 

  14 1.021 693 67,87 578 83,41 115 16,59 6 0,87 0 0,00 13 1,88 0 0,00 96 13,85 

  15 905 618 68,29 528 85,44 90 14,56 4 0,65 0 0,00 18 2,91 0 0,00 68 11,00 

  16 887 615 69,33 523 85,04 92 14,96 2 0,33 0 0,00 8 1,30 1 0,16 81 13,17 

  17 841 586 69,68 503 85,84 83 14,16 1 0,17 0 0,00 7 1,19 0 0,00 75 12,80 

  18 769 523 68,01 451 86,23 72 13,77 1 0,19 0 0,00 4 0,76 0 0,00 67 12,81 

  19 973 662 68,04 574 86,71 88 13,29 3 0,45 0 0,00 6 0,91 0 0,00 79 11,93 

  20 814 518 63,64 442 85,33 76 14,67 3 0,58 0 0,00 10 1,93 0 0,00 63 12,16 

  21 930 598 64,30 516 86,29 82 13,71 4 0,67 0 0,00 10 1,67 0 0,00 68 11,37 

  22 911 618 67,84 544 88,03 74 11,97 4 0,65 0 0,00 3 0,49 0 0,00 67 10,84 

  23 1.020 634 62,16 545 85,96 89 14,04 1 0,16 0 0,00 11 1,74 0 0,00 77 12,15 

  24 838 576 68,74 498 86,46 78 13,54 3 0,52 0 0,00 9 1,56 0 0,00 66 11,46 

  25 1.166 752 64,49 647 86,04 105 13,96 3 0,40 0 0,00 14 1,86 0 0,00 88 11,70 

  26 972 636 65,43 561 88,21 75 11,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 1,89 0 0,00 63 9,91 

  27 977 589 60,29 511 86,76 78 13,24 5 0,85 0 0,00 9 1,53 0 0,00 64 10,87 

Totali 26.368 17.277 65,52 14.868 86,06 2.409 13,94 91 0,53 0 0,00 307 1,78 6 0,03 2.005 11,61 
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